-
AMISH BARN

COMPANY ——

Lot Model - CUBBY’S FORT

Amish Barn Company Estim ate

6284 State Highway 23

Oneonta, NY 13820

607 432-0527

info@amishbarnco.com

ADDRESS SHIP TO
Lot Model - CUBBY’S FORT

ESTIMATE # DATE

2999 06/11/2024

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

06/11/2024 Play Set CUBBY’S FORT
Vinyl - lvory
Accents - Red

06/11/2024 Play Set Towers: 4’ x 4’ Play Deck w/ 5°
Deck Height

06/11/2024 Play Set Slides: 10’ Waterfall Slide

06/11/2024 Play Set Climbers: 5" Rock Climbing
Wall/Ladder Combo

06/11/2024 Play Set Roof Type: 4x4 Plastic

06/11/2024 Play Set Swing Beam: 3 Position Monkey
Bar

06/11/2024 Play Set Rides: Deluxe Toddler Swing

06/11/2024 Play Set Rides: Belt Swing

06/11/2024 Play Set Rides: Bucket Swing

06/11/2024 Play Set Fun Accessories: Telescope

06/11/2024 Play Set Fun Accessories: Ship’s Wheel

06/11/2024 Play Set Fun Accessories: Checkerboard

Sandbox Cover

Delivery and set up w/in 100 miles
included.

Additional 10% surcharge if
customer requires set to be fully
assembled on site.

Customer assumes responsibility for all necessary permits, site SUBTOTAL
access and site preparation prior to delivery TAX
TOTAL

Quote is valid for 10 days

QTY

RATE

0.00

2,825.00

313.00
952.00

532.00
1,061.00

166.00
107.00
166.00
43.00
49.00
352.00

AMOUNT

0.00T

2,825.00T

313.00T
952.00T

532.00T
1,061.00T

166.00T
107.00T
166.00T
43.00T
49.00T
352.00T

6,566.00
525.28

$7,091.28
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