Amish Barn Company

6284 State Highway 23 Oneonta, NY 13820 607 432-0527 info@amishbarnco.com

Estimate



ADDRESS

Lot Model - CUBBY'S FORT

SHIP TO

Lot Model - CUBBY'S FORT

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
2999	06/11/2024	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/11/2024	Play Set	CUBBY'S FORT Vinyl - Ivory Accents - Red	1	0.00	0.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Towers: 4' x 4' Play Deck w/ 5' Deck Height	1	2,825.00	2,825.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Slides: 10' Waterfall Slide	1	313.00	313.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Climbers: 5' Rock Climbing Wall/Ladder Combo	1	952.00	952.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Roof Type: 4x4 Plastic	1	532.00	532.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Swing Beam: 3 Position Monkey Bar	1	1,061.00	1,061.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Rides: Deluxe Toddler Swing	1	166.00	166.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Rides: Belt Swing	1	107.00	107.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Rides: Bucket Swing	1	166.00	166.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Fun Accessories: Telescope	1	43.00	43.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Fun Accessories: Ship's Wheel	1	49.00	49.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Fun Accessories: Checkerboard Sandbox Cover	1	352.00	352.00T
		Delivery and set up w/in 100 miles included. Additional 10% surcharge if customer requires set to be fully assembled on site.			

Customer assumes responsibility for all necessary permits, site access and site preparation prior to delivery

SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL 6,566.00 525.28

\$7,091.28

Quote is valid for 10 days

Accepted By Accepted Date